WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC

Transaction Detail by Account

November 2018 - January 2019

DATE TRANSACTION NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE
TYPE
5000 Cost of Goods Sold
5020 Hotel and Travel Expenses
12/05/2018 Expense Misc. 2050 American Express 127.65 127.65
Hospitality
12/10/2018 Expense Misc. 2052 American Express:Enrique card 221.46 349.11
Hospitality 2012
12/12/2018 Expense Misc. 2052 American Express:Enrique card 121.28 470.39
Hospitality 2012
12/15/2018 Expense 7708268936 Misc. LaQuinta Miami 2050 American Express 155.68 626.07
Hospitality
12/20/2018 Expense Misc. 2052 American Express:Enrique card 122.08 748.15
Hospitality 2012
12/20/2018 Expense Misc. Comfort Suites 2050 American Express 122.08 870.23
Hospitality Sawgrass
12/20/2018 Expense Misc. Comfort Suites 2050 American Express 122.08 992.31
Hospitality Sawgrass
12/20/2018 Expense Misc. 2052 American Express:Enrique card 122.08 1,114.39
Hospitality 2012
12/26/2018 Expense Misc. 2051 American Express:Jaime Card 117.48 1,231.87
Hospitality 3028
12/26/2018 Expense Misc. 2051 American Express:Jaime Card 117.48 1,349.35
Hospitality 3028
01/03/2019 Expense Misc. Comfort Suites 2050 American Express 111.87 1,461.22
Hospitality Sawgrass
01/12/2019 Expense Misc. Comfort Suites 2050 American Express 141.37 1,602.59
Hospitality Sawgrass
01/12/2019 Expense Misc. Comfort Suites 2050 American Express 141.37 1,743.96
Hospitality Sawgrass
01/12/2019 Expense Misc. Comfort Suites 2050 American Express 141.37 1,885.33
Hospitality Sawgrass
Total for 5020 Hotel and Travel Expenses $1,885.33
Total for 5000 Cost of Goods Sold $1,885.33
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